
ST LEVAN PRIMARY SCHOOL 

BULLETIN 32 8TH JULY 2019 

Shining Stars of the Week 

Amos Class 2  

For trying lots of new things that you were unsure of, we’re very proud of you. 

Saskia Class 1  

For experimenting with a wide range of punctuation in your Wolf report. 

MONDAY 17TH SEP-

TEMBER   

 

CLUBS START 

Lafrowda Skateboarding Event 
St Just Skate Park and Recreation 

Ground Committee have been working 
towards installing a new skate park in 

St Just. If you have a child or young 
person who is interested in 

skateboarding please bring them along 
to St Just Primary School playground 
on Lafrowda Day. You will be able to 

see the skate park design and give 
feedback. A film is being made on the 
day to support the Lottery bid so bring 

your skateboard and have a go! 

We would like the children to be involved in the painting 
of our Lafrowda structure. 

If you have any child size long sleeved brushed cotton/
thick cotton shirts you no longer need, could we please 
have them for the children to wear as painting aprons. 

REQUEST 

esday 1Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

Friday 14th December 

 Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day 

Monday 17th December 

 Christingle making with Vanda 

 Tuesay  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

DATES FOR THE DIARY 

Monday 8th July 

 Transition for new Reception pupils  

 including lunch 11am—1pm 

 PE  with Dave Tremaine— Class 1—1.15pm, 

Class 2—2.15pm 

Tuesday 9th July 

 Class 2 Fun Swimming Gala 11am—12pm 

Wednesday 10th July 

 Year 5 & 6 Surfing, Sennen Beach—pm 

Thursday 11th July 

 Children's End of Year Reports to parents 

Friday 12th July 

 Summer Fete & Tea Party 1.30pm—3.30pm 

 School Sleepover Year 2 & 3. Drop off at 5.30pm 

Saturday 13th July 

 School Sleepover—collect from school at 

8.45am 

Monday 15th July 

 PE  with Dave Tremaine— Class 1—1.15pm, 

Class 2—2.15pm 

Wednesday 17th July 

 Year 5 & 6 Surfing, Sennen Beach—pm 

Good attendance is vital for learning. The national minimum 

expectation is set at 96%. Please help us achieve this and 

support your child’s learning. 

Class One 94.9%      Class Two 94.4% 

 

ATTENDANCE 




